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197808240001
12890

08/24/1978
12:00:00

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST CO

26 895 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:896
Instr
#:19780511000
057410

197809130001
22950

09/13/1978
12:00:00

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST CO

382 993

197812270001
70090

12/27/1978
12:00:00

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

386 722

197906250000
79040

06/25/1979
12:00:00

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

393 122

198011140001
30210

11/14/1980
12:00:00

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

38 337

199501110000
09431

01/11/1995
01:49:43

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199509080002
49931

09/08/1995
01:32:06

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199502170000
43501

199509060002
46011

09/06/1995
01:25:21

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199503130000
63871

199510190002
99761

10/19/1995
12:44:10

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199509080002
49691

199510190002
99771

10/19/1995
12:44:11

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199506290001
70721

199511270003
39221

11/27/1995
03:06:17

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199506290001
70791

199601110000
10601

01/11/1996
02:26:46

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199508310002
40331

199601110000
10671

01/11/1996
02:26:53

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199507310002
02591

199601110000
10661

01/11/1996
02:26:52

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199511220003
36701

199602130000
45731

02/13/1996
09:04:06

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199509130002
54161

199602210000
55781

02/21/1996
11:55:47

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199509200002
61951

199606050001
82471

06/05/1996
02:47:33

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199509200002
62301

199609100002
98711

09/10/1996
02:01:17

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199602060000
37771



199611130003
75861

11/13/1996
10:48:47

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199608090002
59291

199612110004
07181

12/11/1996
09:27:15

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199605100001
54801

199701060000
04651

01/06/1997
11:16:38

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199609180003
07951

199701060000
04661

01/06/1997
11:16:39

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199609180003
08001

199701060000
04721

01/06/1997
11:16:46

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199609040002
89981

199702270000
61831

02/27/1997
12:59:16

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199609040002
89991

199702270000
61821

02/27/1997
12:59:15

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199606170001
96251

199704100001
11121

04/10/1997
10:04:43

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199603200000
89491

199704040001
05511

04/04/1997
02:26:42

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199609040002
89971

199704040001
05521

04/04/1997
02:26:44

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199608090002
59311

199704040001
05471

04/04/1997
02:26:38

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199608090002
59301

199705290001
66941

05/29/1997
01:36:27

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199604290001
39161


