	1					1		ER HOME			l
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197808240001 12890	08/24/1978 12:00:00	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO	26	895			Bk Type:MORT Bk:377 Pg:896 Instr #:19780511000 057410	
197809130001 22950	09/13/1978 12:00:00	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO	382	993				
197812270001 70090	12/27/1978 12:00:00	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	386	722				
197906250000 79040	06/25/1979 12:00:00	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	393	122				
198011140001 30210	11/14/1980 12:00:00	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	38	337				
199501110000 09431	01/11/1995 01:49:43	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC						
199509080002 19931	09/08/1995 01:32:06	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199502170000 43501	
199509060002 16011	09/06/1995 01:25:21	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199503130000 63871	
199510190002 99761	10/19/1995 12:44:10	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199509080002 49691	
199510190002 99771	10/19/1995 12:44:11	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199506290001 70721	
199511270003 39221	11/27/1995 03:06:17	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199506290001 70791	
199601110000 10601	01/11/1996 02:26:46	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199508310002 40331	
199601110000 10671	01/11/1996 02:26:53	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199507310002 02591	
199601110000 10661	01/11/1996 02:26:52	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199511220003 36701	
199602130000 15731	02/13/1996 09:04:06	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199509130002 54161	
199602210000 55781	02/21/1996 11:55:47	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199509200002 61951	
199606050001 32471	06/05/1996 02:47:33	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199509200002 62301	
199609100002 98711	09/10/1996 02:01:17	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199602060000 37771	

199611130003 75861	11/13/1996 10:48:47	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199608090002 59291	
199612110004 07181	12/11/1996 09:27:15	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			199605100001 54801	
199701060000 04651	01/06/1997 11:16:38	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199609180003 07951	
199701060000 04661	01/06/1997 11:16:39	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199609180003 08001	
199701060000 04721	01/06/1997 11:16:46	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199609040002 89981	
199702270000 61831	02/27/1997 12:59:16	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199609040002 89991	
199702270000 61821	02/27/1997 12:59:15	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199606170001 96251	
199704100001 11121	04/10/1997 10:04:43	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199603200000 89491	
199704040001 05511	04/04/1997 02:26:42	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199609040002 89971	
199704040001 05521	04/04/1997 02:26:44	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199608090002 59311	
199704040001 05471	04/04/1997 02:26:38	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199608090002 59301	
199705290001 66941	05/29/1997 01:36:27	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			199604290001 39161	